WELL LOG BUREAU—KANSAS GEGLOGICAL SOCIETY

503 Eost Murdock,

Company- TEXACO, INC.

Farm-

Total Depth.
Comm.
Shot or Treated.

Contractor, Leben Drilling, Inc.

J. Kuhn

4ou2!
12-10-59

Cmp.

No. 3

12-17-59

tssued. 3-26-60

CASING:
8 5/&n 3140 w/250 sks. cem.
4 n 40331

shale & clay
shale

redbed & shale
shale % redbed

anhydrite

shale & shells

shale & lime

lime & shale
shale & lime
lime

Tetal Depth

TOPS: SCOUT
Heebner
Toronto
Lansing

120

1660
1730
2285
2220
2645
2715
3640
3735
Loz

3789
3813
3828
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Elevation. 2552 ,

Preduction. 100
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